Farnell Page 647 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:41
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

TO-5, TO-39 General Purpose Amplifiers/Switches
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Mftr. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
BC182L FCH 101-7650● 12.00 9.00 7.00 5.00
BC182LB FCH 101-7651● 8.00 7.00 4.00 3.00
BC183 FCH 101-7653● 8.00 7.00 4.00 3.00
BC183C FCH 101-7655● 12.00 9.00 7.00 5.00
BC183LC FCH 101-7656● 8.00 7.00 4.00 3.00
BC184C FCH 101-7657● 8.00 7.00 4.00 3.00
BC184L FCH 101-7658● 8.00 7.00 4.00 3.00
BC237BG ON 955-6389● 14.00 8.00 6.00 4.00
BC238 - 120-8595● 19.00 13.00 9.00 5.00
2N3704 - 120-8605● 16.00 11.00 9.00 7.00
2N3705 - 120-8606● 21.00 14.00 10.00 6.00
2N5551 FCH 984-6751● 18.00 15.00 10.00 7.00
BC337 FCH 101-7668● 10.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC547B FCH 101-7673● 9.00 8.00 6.00 4.00
BC337-16 FCH 101-7669● 10.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC546 FCH 101-7672● 10.00 8.00 6.00 4.00
MPS2222AG ON 955-6842● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC337ZL1G ON 955-8446● 19.00 12.00 8.00 5.00
BC182BRL1G ON 955-8454● 14.00 8.00 6.00 4.00
BC182G ON 955-8462● 14.00 8.00 6.00 4.00
BC337-25ZL1G ON 955-8497● 22.00 13.00 8.00 5.00
BC546BZL1G ON 955-8551● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC547BZL1G ON 955-8560● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC547CZL1G ON 955-8578● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC548BZL1G ON 955-8586● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC548CZL1G ON 955-8594● 15.00 9.00 6.00 4.00
BC337-40ZL1G ON 955-8675● 16.00 10.00 6.00 4.00
2SC1815-Y TOSH 121-3347● 19.00 11.00 11.00 10.00
T2N3705 MC 920-7430● 6.00 6.00 4.00 3.00
TBC182B MC 920-7481● 6.00 3.00 2.00 2.00